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DIMENSIONS

Blade length (G): 24.800mm (0.976in)
Blade width (H): 8.000mm (0.315in)

CATEGORY
Cylinder lock

USE
CYLINDERS

COMPARATIVE

CANAS

CEA

CHARLES BIRCH
CURTIS
DOMINION LOCK
ERREBI

HD

ILCO

JMA

KEY-LINE

KIS

KRAGA

LOTUS

ORION

RR

REFERENCES

BT11
BE1
5515
BE-1
BT3
B4D
BT1
BE91S
BE-4D
BE4D
BE4
180
BT4
BTA4
BAl

SILCA CATALOGUE

Silca 108
page 29

COLOR VARIANTS
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